
Prices include delivery on orders over £150136

HEAVY DUTY COMBINATION LADDERS

Stair 
ladder

HEAVY DUTY  
3 WAY 
COMBINATION 
LADDER

Extended 
step ladder

INDUSTRIAL COMBI LADDER
A triple ladder, an A-frame stepladder, an extended 
stepladder, a stairwell ladder together with a telescopic 
safety base. The Industrial Combi is safer and more 
refined than other combination ladders on the market. 
The telescopic safety base is unique and not only does 
it provide additional stability in all configurations, but 
also permits safe use on uneven surfaces, such as 
kerbs and slopes.

• Unique telescopic splayed  
base stabiliser for uneven ground. 

• Shaped rungs for  
comfortable climbing. 

• Strong nylon coated steel  
guides for ease of adjustment. 

• Integrated wall wheels as  
standard to assist placement. 

• Aluminium locking stays  
for additional rigidity. 

• Can be used on stairs. 
• Rubber skid-resistant feet. 
• 150kg work load capacity. 
• EN 131.

Closed height 
m 

2.04 
2.64 
2.94 
3.54

Extended length  
m 

4.20 
5.65 
6.25 
8.10

Max tread height  
('A' frame) m 

1.94 
2.54 
2.84 
3.44

O/A width 
mm 

0.83-1.28 
0.83-1.28 
0.83-1.28 
0.83-1.28

Rungs per 
section 

5 x 6 x 6 
7 x 8 x 8 
8 x 9 x 9 

10 x 11 x 11

Weight  
kg 
16 

20.5 
25 

29.5

REF 
 

1300-051 
1300-053 
1300-054 
1300-056

PRICE 
 

 £303.82  
 £384.62  
 £443.63  
 £539.85 

Combines an extension ladder, stepladder 
and stairway ladder all in one product. 
Conforms to the new EN 131 standard 
making it suitable for professional use. 
 
• Capacity: 150kg. 
• Quickly and simply adapts  

to 3 different positions. 
• Unique sliding mechanism  

for easy conversion. 
• Heavy duty box section  

stiles for extra rigidity. 
• Locking restraint for added  

ladder stability when in use. 
• Wide stabiliser bar for added  

safety when in use. 
• Conforms to EN 131. 
• Ideal for professionals. 
• Weight: 6.2kg.

Step 
ladder

The 
workman's 

choice!

Our expert says

REF 
7101318

PRICE 
 £144.71 

Safe working heights: 
Extension ladder        3.27m 
Step ladder                2.73m 
Stairwell ladder          3.02m 
 
(Based on 1.75m as the 
average height of a person).


