HEAVY DUTY COMBINATION LADDERS



INDUSTRIAL COMBILADDER

A triple ladder, an A-frame stepladder, an extended stepladder, a stairwell ladder together with a telescopic safety base. The Industrial Combi is safer and more refined than other combination ladders on the market. The telescopic safety base is unique and not only does it provide additional stability in all configurations, but also permits safe use on uneven surfaces, such as kerbs and slopes.

- Unique telescopic splayed base stabiliser for uneven ground.
- · Shaped rungs for comfortable climbing.
- · Strong nylon coated steel guides for ease of adjustment.
- Integrated wall wheels as standard to assist placement.

 • Aluminium locking stays
- for additional rigidity.
- · Can be used on stairs.
- · Rubber skid-resistant feet.
- . 150kg work load capacity.
- EN 131.





REF	Closed height m	Extended length m	Max tread height ('A' frame) m	O/A width mm	Rungs per section	Weight kg	PRICE
1300-051	2.04	4.20	1.94	0.83-1.28	5 x 6 x 6	16	£303.82
1300-053	2.64	5.65	2.54	0.83-1.28	7 x 8 x 8	20.5	£384.62
1300-054	2.94	6.25	2.84	0.83-1.28	8 x 9 x 9	25	£443.63
1300-056	3.54	8.10	3.44	0.83-1.28	10 x 11 x 11	29.5	£539.85



HEAVY DUTY 3 WAY **COMBINATION** LADDER

Combines an extension ladder, stepladder and stairway ladder all in one product. Conforms to the new EN 131 standard making it suitable for professional use.

- Capacity: 150kg.
 Quickly and simply adapts to 3 different positions.
 Unique sliding mechanism
- for easy conversion.
- · Heavy duty box section stiles for extra rigidity.
- · Locking restraint for added ladder stability when in use.
- Wide stabiliser bar for added safety when in use.
- . Conforms to EN 131.
- · Ideal for professionals.
- · Weight: 6.2kg.

Safe working heights: Extension ladder 3.27m Step ladder 2.73m Stairwell ladder 3.02m

(Based on 1.75m as the average height of a person).

REF	PRICE
7101318	£144.71

